
From: Stewart, Marie [marie.stewart@lehman.com]. Sent:S/8/2008 9:29AM . 
...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 

To: Cohen, Jonathan Oonathan.cohen@lehman.com]; Bernard, Clement [clement.bernard@lehman.com]; Yu, 
Anna [anna.yu@lehman.com]; Stucchio, Anthony [astucchi@lehman.com]; Spahr, Eric 
[eric.spahr@lehman.com]; Steinberg, Darryl [darryl.steinberg@lehman.com]. 

Cc: Harrison, Claire (FID) [claire.harrison@lehman.com]; Cheong, David [david.cheong@lehman.com]; Seidner, 
Brett [brett.beldner@lehman.com] . 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 

Bee: 

List. 

FYI. This is the Commercial REdeal. Nothing come off b/sheet because we 
take 100% of tranches. Like Freedom CLO and Spruce CLO this is just 
creating securities to take to Fed window. If you want your name on the 
working list suggest you let David Cheong know that. 

> 
=---~------~-----------------------------

>From: Cheong, David 
>Sent: Thursday, May 08, 2008 9:00AM 
>To: Nass, David; Sadkin, Eric; Deyle, Eric; Chen, Hui; Kagan, Lois; 
> Naths, Sonya; Blau, Seth; Shah, Shikhar; Spero, Charles; Kalra, 
> Abhishek - NY; Aldama, Jaime; Trishin, Sergey; Ray, David; Lechner, 
> Scott; Basulto, Vincent; Korell, Steven; Nancoz, Sally; Prestolino, 
> Michael; Harrison, Claire (FID); Chung, Hanse; Chen, Shu-Wie; Stewart, 
> Marie; Beldner, Brett; Tonucci, Paolo; Domenici, Henry; Telmer, Colin; 
> 'anna.glick@cwt.com'; 'jeffrey.rotblat@cwt.com'; 
> 'andrew. schinder@cwt. com'; 'bonnie. kwok@cwt. com'; 
> 'gary.silverstein@cwt.com'; 'mark.ellenberg@cwt.com'; 
> 'bob.davis@cwt.com'; 'lntravaia, Thomas (US -New York)'; 
> 'pdimiceli@deloitte.com'; 'rmccarl@deloitte.com'; Randall, Jared (US -
> New York); 'Penn, Daniel (US -New York)'; 'pkushelev@deloitte.com'; 
> 'karen.j.ridgeway@wellsfargo.com'; 'randall.s.reider@wellsfargo.com'; 
> 'patrick.hayden@alston.com'; 'brad.johnson@alston.com' 
> Subject: SASCO 2008-C2 Working Group List 
> 
>Attached is the working group list for the upcoming SASCO 2008-C2 
>transaction. 
> 
>Thank you, 
> 
>David 
> 
> <<Working Group List (FINAL).pdf>> 
> 
> -----------------------------------------------------------------
> -----------
>David Cheong 1 david.cheong@lehman.com 1 LEHMAN BROTHERS 1 Global Real 
> Estate Group 
> 399 Park Avenue- 8th Floor, New York, NY 100221 (0) +1.212.526.561 0 1 
>(F) +1.646.758.5915 
> 
> 
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